
                                                                   
Name of Charter

                                                                                                      
Community & Team Name

Class: G           F                                                
Date

BGS ID Name of Manager Phone Cell

BGS ID Name of Asst. Manager Phone Cell

BGS ID Name of Coach Phone Cell

BGS ID Name of Coach Phone Cell

Player's Name Date Of Birth  Age        

1.

2

3

4.  

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

.
I certify that only the above players are eligible to play on this team. I hereby certify that each participant listed above is eligible to represent the 

above team and shall comply with all Ohio Hot Stove Baseball League Inc. 
Rules and Regulations.

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   
Manger's Signature Date Authorized Charter Official Date

Travel Roster - 

Lonnie Stacy

330-296-7310

11-30-1999

08-25-2000

08-29-1999

07-03-1999

05-05-2000

May 03, 2011

07-16-1999

04-03-2000

08-20-1999

06-07-1999

12-29-1999

330-297-6048

Ravenna Allstars

2045-5344-9238-8396

8234-7457-8541-8332

6039-6650-2901-6539

330-221-8893

Nick Ramicone

09-30-1998

Ravenna

330-618-7311

330-235-3256

11

11

2011

11

11

11

11

12

1836-5343-2961-8455

11

11

10

330-296-5972

X

11

330-296-5505

Andrew Prentice

Adam Keto

Daniel Shirley

Tony Ramicone

Joey Teeple

Jabari Taylor

Tyler Witchey

Jerry Pitzer

Chase Albright

Mike Brogan

Richard Kelly

Kyle Wright

Robert Barnhart


